
EUBC Youth M & W Boxing Championships, Porec 2024

Session Results

Session 13 A

TUE 9 APR 2024  17:30 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 133 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) SIDORENKO Emmanuils LAT

RENAT Krepstul LTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEL POMPILLI Felice ESP

IBA-B

HUN

ROU

ISR

ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique

TSITOU Viachaslau

MOLNAR Gabor

MIHAI Ion

KURGINIAN Artur

30:25

29:26

29:26

28:27

29:26

RED

BLUE

2 134 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) MILOSZ GRZEGORZ Korcyl POL

VLADYSLAV PIHOR ISR BLUE BR2:5 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT PETRUNIN Sergei FRA

CRO

BUL

UKR

IBA-B

FORGET Alain

AVDI Orhan

DIMITROV Veselin

ZHYHZHZHAVYN Sukhebat

TSITOU Viachaslau

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 135 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) MATE JUKIC CRO

MAROUANE Escala SUI

RED RSC R2 1:12

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique HUN

ISR

ROU

UKR

ITA

MOLNAR Gabor

KURGINIAN Artur

MIHAI Ion

ZHYHZHZHAVYN Sukhebat

GAETANO Valentino

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

4 136 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) BANDULA Iosif ROU

MATEJ Cicmanec SVK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA FORGET Alain BEL

IBA-B

LAT

BUL

CRO

POMPILLI Felice

TSITOU Viachaslau

PETRUNIN Sergei

DIMITROV Veselin

AVDI Orhan

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 137 Light Middleweight (M71kg) JOHN JOE Carrigan ENG

IDAN MOSHE ISR

RED RSC R2 1:16

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR ZHYHZHZHAVYN Sukhebat ITA

HUN

ROU

MNE

ESP

GAETANO Valentino

MOLNAR Gabor

MIHAI Ion

VUJOVIC Rade

ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:9

RED

BLUE

6 138 Light Middleweight (M71kg) ZIYA Hasanov AZE

GIORGI Natroshvili GEO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT PETRUNIN Sergei FRA

ESP

CRO

IBA-B

BEL

FORGET Alain

ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique

AVDI Orhan

TSITOU Viachaslau

POMPILLI Felice

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 139 Light Middleweight (M71kg) MARAT Mikaelyan ARM

SAEZ JOSE LUIS CANERO ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IBA-B TSITOU Viachaslau HUN

ROU

UKR

MNE

ITA

MOLNAR Gabor

MIHAI Ion

ZHYHZHZHAVYN Sukhebat

VUJOVIC Rade

GAETANO Valentino

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

8 140 Light Middleweight (M71kg) TADHG O'DONNELL IRL

DANIIL Sauchanka IBA-B

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO AVDI Orhan FRA

BEL

BUL

ESP

LAT

FORGET Alain

POMPILLI Felice

DIMITROV Veselin

ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique

PETRUNIN Sergei

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27
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