EUBC Youth M & W Boxing Championships, Porec 2024



Session Results



Session 13 A

TUE 9 APR 2024 17:30 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	133	Light Welterweight (M63.5kg)	RED BLUE	SIDORENKO Emmanuils RENAT Krepstul		LAT LTU	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	BEL	POMPILLI Felice	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IBA-B HUN ROU	ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilbo TSITOU Viachaslau MOLNAR Gabor MIHAI Ion KURGINIAN Artur	erto Enrique		30:25 29:26 29:26 28:27 29:26
2	134	Light Welterweight (M63.5kg)	RED	MILOSZ GRZEGORZ Korcyl		POL				
_	104	Light Weiterweight (Moo.okg)	BLUE	VLADYSLAV PIHOR		ISR	BLUE	BR2:5	R3	
		Referee:	LAT	PETRUNIN Sergei	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CRO BUL	FORGET Alain AVDI Orhan DIMITROV Veselin ZHYHZHZHAVYN S TSITOU Viachaslau	ukhebat		28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28 29:28
3	135	Light Welterweight (M63.5kg)	RED BLUE	MATE JUKIC MAROUANE Escala		CRO SUI	RED	RSC	R2 1:	:12
		Referee:	ESP	ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	isr Rou Ukr	MOLNAR Gabor KURGINIAN Artur MIHAI Ion ZHYHZHZHAVYN S GAETANO Valentino			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
4	136	Light Welterweight (M63.5kg)	RED BLUE	BANDULA losif MATEJ Cicmanec		ROU SVK	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	FRA	FORGET Alain	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IBA-B LAT BUL	POMPILLI Felice TSITOU Viachaslau PETRUNIN Sergei DIMITROV Veselin AVDI Orhan			29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28 30:27
5	137	Light Middleweight (M71kg)	RED	JOHN JOE Carrigan		ENG	RED	RSC	R2 1:	:16
		3 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	BLUE	IDAN MOSHE		ISR				
		Referee:	UKR	ZHYHZHZHAVYN Sukhebat	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HUN ROU MNE	GAETANO Valentino MOLNAR Gabor MIHAI Ion VUJOVIC Rade ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilbo			10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8 10:9
6	138	Light Middleweight (M71kg)	RED	ZIYA Hasanov		AZE				
	100		BLUE	GIORGI Natroshvili		GEO	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	LAT	PETRUNIN Sergei	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ESP CRO	FORGET Alain ACENDRA LOPEZ Edibo AVDI Orhan TSITOU Viachaslau POMPILLI Felice	erto Enrique		27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
7	139	Light Middleweight (M71kg)	RED BLUE	MARAT Mikaelyan SAEZ JOSE LUIS CANERO		ARM ESP	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	IBA-B	TSITOU Viachaslau	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ROU UKR MNE	MOLNAR Gabor MIHAI Ion ZHYHZHZHAVYN S VUJOVIC Rade GAETANO Valentino			29:27 29:27 29:27 29:27 29:27 29:27
8	140	Light Middleweight (M71kg)	RED BLUE	TADHG O'DONNELL DANIIL Sauchanka		IRL IBA-B	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	CRO	AVDI Orhan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEL BUL ESP	FORGET Alain POMPILLI Felice DIMITROV Veselin ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilbo PETRUNIN Sergei	erto Enrique		30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27

EUBC Youth M & W Boxing Championships, Porec 2024



Session Results

